69
95
0
610 528
90
180
30
3/4" BSPP
11
3
113
4 x M20x2.5
51
37
21
 11
,5
1
2
3
HIGH VISCOSITY Reference Book | V5.2
2020 - SAMES KREMLIN | 57
Motor Air Motors
MOT9200-2 Air Motor 1 4 6 3 5 0 0 0 0
Cylinder Diameter 310 mm 12,2 inch
Nominal Stroke 200 mm 7,87 inch
Total Volume by Cycle 60381 cc 2041.74 oz
Maximum air inlet pressure 6 bar 100 psi
Weight 65 kg 143.3 Lbs
Air consumption 15 Stroke/min @ 4 bar 7246 NL.min-1 255.9 scfm
Maxium Motor Force (@ 6 bar) 9057 daN
Air inlet fitting 3/4’’ Female BSP
Technical Data
The largest air motor with 2 stages, modular construction of casted parts works
specifically with 2B1000 for the highest flow rate and pressure to meet your
beyond applications.
part number:
Dimensions
mark Part number
Lower adapter flange for all pumps 144245495
Pump hitching system
Closing ring 1 146350015
Pair of hitch shell 2 146350014
Locking ring 3 146350013
Accessories